GO THE
DISTANCE.
CUTTHE
COSTS.

Passenger, SUV & Van

Good tyres. Good deal.

Barum. A brand of Continental Group



Barum History

1 9 4 8 Three tyre manufacturers — Bata, Rubena and Mitas — merge in the Czech city of Zlin. The founding
companies’initial letters are put together to create the brand Barum.

® 1 966 Barum begins to build a plant in Otrokovice.

® 1 9 7 1 The Barum Czech Rally Zlin, which remains a success to this day, is held for the first time.
® 1 9 72 Construction of the modern factory is completed. Barum tyres are still produced there today.

o 1 992 The German tyre manufacturer Continental signs a joint venture agreement with Barum.

Barum is incorporated into the global Continental Group and henceforth operates under the name
1 99 3 Barum Continental spol. s.r.o. This gives the company access to cutting-edge scientific research

I h e capacities and highly efficient high-tech tyre manufacture technology.

t [ [ 2 01 7 Barum launches in the Middle East.
[
smart choice:
Affordable, durable tyres.
Barum tyres represent the successful synthesis of versatility and robustness. Barum remains one of the most favourable tyre brands in Europe and now
They deliver impressively high mileage and well-balanced driving characteristics at a good price. y i k
If you have to rely on your vehicle, then Barum is the right choice for you. available in the region.

Barum produces tyres in Europe’s most modern factories under the umbrella of the powerful Continental Group. Barum is one of the most successful
tyre manufacturers in Central Europe and stands for the clearly defined brand claim: Good tyres. Good deal.

Barum. A brand of Continental Group



Barum Product Portfolio

Bravuris 3HM

4x4 [

Brillantis 2

Bravuris 4x4

Barum. A brand of Continental Group



Bravuris 3"™ — Bravuris 3™

Miles and more economical - driving without limits. _ - Product Range

-- Load apacy

Exceptiona"y gOOd in a" driVing conditions: 185/55R 14 Barum Bravuris 3HM 080/000 225/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000
175/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 077/000 T 225/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Vv XL
185/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 H 225/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Y XL
185/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 v 225/50R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Vv XL
195/45R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 078/000 v 225/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y
195/50R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 H 225/55R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 101/000 Y XL
195/50R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 v 235/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y
195/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 085/000 v 235/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y XL
195/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 085/000 H 235/55R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 103/000 v XL
205/50R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 086/000 v 235/55R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 103/000 Y XL
195/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 080/000 v 245/40R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y
ngh mileage‘ 195/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 084/000 ) XL 245/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Y XL
The Bravuris HM has a flat contour, which keeps the rubber abrasion and wear 195/50R 16 BarumBravuris3HM  088/000  V Xt 215/55R18 BarumBravuris3HM  099/000  V XL
especially low. 195/55 R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000  V 225/40R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 092/000 Y XL
195/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 H 225/45R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y XL
205/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 083/000 ) 225/55R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Vv
205/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 083/000 Y 235/40R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y XL
205/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 Y 235/45R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Y XL
205/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 v 235/50R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 v
205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 v 245/40R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y XL
205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y 245/40R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y
205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 H 245/45R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 096/000 Y
205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 v XL 245/45R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100/000 Y XL
215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 v 255/35R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y XL
Precise handling and good 215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y 255/45R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 103000 Y XL
directional stability on winding roads. 215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000  H 255/55R 18 Barum Bravris 3HM 109000V X
Precise handling is one of the tyre’s strengths. No matter if the driving 215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000  H Xt 255/55 R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100000 Y XL
conditions are wet or dry, itis the perfect medium to connect your vehicle to 215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y X 225/35R19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 088/000 Y X
v Fianchid:vre the road. 225/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 092/000 Y 23535R19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y XL
225/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 v 235/50R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Vv
225/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Y XL 235/55R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 105/000 Y XL
225/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y 245/35R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y XL
205/40R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 084/000 Y XL 245/40R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Y XL
205/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 088/000 Y XL 255/35R19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 096/000 Y XL
205/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 089/000 v 255/40R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100/000 Y XL
205/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y XL 255/50R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 107/000 Y XL
205/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 v XL 255/55R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 111/000 v XL
215/40R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 Y XL 275/45R19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 108/000 Y XL
215/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y XL 255/35R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y XL
215/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 v 255/40R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 101/000 Y XL
215/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y 255/45R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 101/000 Y
Short wet braking distances. 215/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y XL 275/40R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 106/000 Y X
With perfect grip and short braking distances even in the rain, the Bravuris 215/55R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y 295/35R 21 Barum Bravuris 3HM 107/000 Y XL
Bravuris 3HM Standard Tyre 3HM s the total package. 25/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094000 Y XL

Barum. A brand of Continental Group



Brillantis 2

Product Range

Brillantis 2

Good all round! And value for money.

Performance, steering precision, long service life.

135/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 070/000 T 175/80R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H
145/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 071/000 T 185/60 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H
H:) 145/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T
/_H_ 4 155/65R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 073/000 T 185/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H
3_;- 155/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/65 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 H
aﬂ = 155/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T
- !«:‘f'ﬂ‘l&, 155/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T
E v i 155/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 H
'.Lt"'"""J & -_'I‘-'T" 165/65R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 077/000 T 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T
r " q; “ 165/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 083/000 T XL 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H
= I’: H 165/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T
f T 165/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 083/000 T 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H
\:{:‘l‘ﬂ"é » 175/65R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 080/000 T 195/60 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 H
| e 175/710R13 Barum Brillatis 2 082000 T 195/65 R 14 Barum Brillantis 089/000  H
High mileage. Greater safety during critical steering manoeuvres. 175/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H 195/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 T
With its long life, the Brillantis 2 reduces costs and provides Even with extreme steering manoeuvres, the tyre keeps the \EUTE Barum Brllais 2 LY | U EEIER v |0
excellent mileage performance. vehicle on track. 185/60R13 Barum Brilanis 2 N LD Barum Brilantis 2 S
185/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T 175/60 R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 081/000 H
185/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T 175/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 T
E ; 155/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 175/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 H
{’ 165/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 H 185/60R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H XL
!.; 165/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/60R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 H
E 165/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H
165/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 081/000 T 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T
E 165/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 085/000 T XL 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 092/000 T XL
165/80R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 085/000 T 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T
175/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 H 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H SL
175/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 095/000 T XL
175/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T XL 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 T
175/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 H
175/65 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 v
¢ 175/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 T 265/70R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 112/000 H
Greater protection against aquaplaning and shorter Low rolling noise. 13/10R 14 Barum iilantis 2 o L 265/70R 16 Barum Brilantis 2 126000 H
braking distances on wet roads. The Brillantis 2 glides smoothly over asphalt and eliminates 1310814 Barum Brillants 2 £ 25/60R 18 Barum Brilantis 2 104000 H X
175/80R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T

The tyre’s asymmetrical profile helps the driver stay in control in
wet driving conditions, even when aquaplaning.

unpleasant driving noise. It is quiet and very comfortable.

Barum. A brand of Continental Group




Bravuris 4x4

You can count on having lots of fun at the wheel!

Vanis 2

Gets you further.

Good grip, good price, good deal.

High safety and short braking
distance on wet and dry roads.
Active drivers appreciate the precise
handling of the Bravuris 4x4, even when
pushed to the limit. It offers safety in
braking on dry and wet roads.

Product Range

205/70R15
235/75R15
205/80R 16
215/65R 16
215/70R 16
225/70R 16
225/75R16
235/60R 16
235/70R 16
245/70R 16
255/65R 16
215/60R 17
225/65R17
235/65R17
235/60R18
255/55R18

Barum. A brand of Continental Group

Increased driving comfort and no

annoying tyre noise when travelling.

The ideal tread ensure that the tyre’s

movement over the road is smooth, quiet
and comfortable.

Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4
Barum Bravuris 4x4

Barum Bravuris 4x4

096/000
109/000
104/000
098/000
100/000
103/000
104/000
100/000
106/000
107/000
109/000
096/000
102/000
108/000
107/000
109/000

High mileage performance for a long
service life.

Driving need not be expensive, especially
when high performance results in long-
lasting driving enjoyment.

XL
XL

XL
XL
XL
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The mix makes the difference: the smooth

riding fuel saver.

High level of safety thanks to short
braking distances on dry surfaces.
The Vanis 2 brings drivers and passengers
very safely to their destination. The robust
profile shortens the braking distances,
even on wet surfaces.

Product Range

Excellent price-performance ratio
thanks to improved mileage.

High performance meets low costs. This
economical tyre really proves its worth
over the long-term.

Increased driving comfort thanks to
reduced noise level.

Especially on long routes, the quiet ride
greatly increases comfort.

165/70R 14
175/65R 14

185R 14

195R 14
195/70R 15
195/75R 16
205/65R 15
205/65R 16
205/70R 15
215/65R 16
215/70R15
215/75R 16
235/65R 16

Barum Vanis 2 89/87

Barum Vanis 2 90/88

Barum Vanis 2 102/100
Barum Vanis 2 106/104
Barum Vanis 2 104/102
Barum Vanis 2 107/105
Barum Vanis 2 102/100
Barum Vanis 2 107/105
Barum Vanis 2 106/104
Barum Vanis 2 109/107
Barum Vanis 2 109/107
Barum Vanis 2 116/114
Barum Vanis 2 115/113
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165/70R 14 Barum Vanis 2 89/87 R 205/70R 15 Barum Bravuris 4x4 096/000 T
175/65R 14 Barum Vanis 2 90/88 T 235/75R 15 Barum Bravuris 4x4 109/000 T XL
185R 14 Barum Vanis 2 102/100 Q 205/80R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 104/000 T XL
. 215/65R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 098/000 H
195R 14 Barum Vanis 2 106/104 Q
. 215/70R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 100/000 H
195/70R 15 Barum Vanis 2 104/102 R
225/70R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 103/000 H
195/75R 16 Barum Vanis 2 107/105 R
) 225/75R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 104/000 T
205/65R 15 Barum Vanis 2 102/100 T
. 235/60R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 100/000 H
205/65R 16 Barum Vanis 2 107/105 T
235/70R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 106/000 H
205/70R 15 Barum Vanis 2 106/104 R
. 245/70R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 107/000 H
215/65R 16 Barum Vanis 2 109/107 R
. 255/65R 16 Barum Bravuris 4x4 109/000 H
215/70R 15 Barum Vanis 2 109/107 R
215/60R 17 Barum Bravuris 4x4 096/000 H
215/75R 16 Barum Vanis 2 116/114 R
) 225/65R 17 Barum Bravuris 4x4 102/000 H
235/65R 16 Barum Vanis 2 115/113 R
235/65R 17 Barum Bravuris 4x4 108/000 ) XL
235/60R 18 Barum Bravuris 4x4 107/000 ) XL
255/55R 18 Barum Bravuris 4x4 109/000 Vv XL
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135/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 070/000 T 175/80R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H

145/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 071/000 T 185/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H

145/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/60 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T

155/65R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 073/000 T 185/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H

155/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/65 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 H

155/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T

155/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T

155/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 H

165/65R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 077/000 T 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T

165/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 083/000 T XL 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H

165/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T '5 - I’. B I':"'., £ - Ep I J _‘_.___i..;’.f
165/80R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 083/000 T 185/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000  H lﬁ f ™A% T 1l J{" ol
175/65R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 080/000 T 195/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000  H WA S5 f"_‘&'- O AV ,g
175/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 082000 T 195/65 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 089/000  H =l 0N LT i
175/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000  H 195/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 T 6Ll el jglico Wi 6o Wil 30 A jo GLdi .Juoll ;o jihinac ghé
175/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T 195/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 T 0J.b3J| b9 _JW Lbf L_Qﬂlﬁi,” LJ"LQ‘J Brillantis 2 _JLDU_OL ng
185/60R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 080/000 H 165/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 081/000 T k)i éJQ_UJ.” JLbi” bQ-U .O:)LLQ” nguﬂ ij &0 L>L3 JLL,OU| @JQ_CJ
185/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T 175/60R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 081/000 H \gj_bﬁ

185/70R 13 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T 175/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 T

155/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 175/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 H [ 1

165/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 H 185/60R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H XL

165/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 075/000 T 185/60R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 H !,-

165/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 T 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H l

165/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 081/000 T 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T

165/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 085/000 T XL 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 092/000 T XL [

165/80R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 085/000 T 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T F[.-

175/60R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 079/000 H 185/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 H SL

175/65R14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 095/000 T XL

175/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 086/000 T XL 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 T 3

175/65 R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 T 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 H i

175/65R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 082/000 H 195/65R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 091/000 v Yy

175/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 T 265/70R 15 Barum Brillantis 2 112/000 H ) - e i ¥ ’
175/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T XL 265/70R 16 Barum Brillantis 2 112/000 H epll.” .cLIOg.ﬂ UQLQQJ' aquaplaning OJ.aLb 0 CULQDJ' 0 :UJ.D \Q.I.QQJ
175/70R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 084/000 T 225/60R 18 Barum Brillantis 2 104/000 H XL JJJJQ s 1” L,l_ﬁ (1_|_LJll_l_I_LJ Brillantis 2 JLb| \Q-JJ-U .ald Lo JI \QJ-le (_,.LC J.DB' eué t_JlBLLLLDg
175/80R 14 Barum Brillantis 2 088/000 T
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Bravuris 3™ P Bravuris 3™
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185/55R 14 Barum Bravuris 3HM 080/000 225/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 .01 LlQ_” w9 gJJQ @LO.Q bg (_7] LLLLLUI \Jé_I_LU (0JaB Ga|

175/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 077/000 T 225/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Vv XL

185/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 H 225/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Y XL

185/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 v 225/50R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Vv XL

195/45R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 078/000 v 225/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y

195/50R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 H 225/55R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 101/000 Y XL

195/50R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 082/000 Vv 235/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y

195/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 085/000 v 235/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y XL

195/55R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 085/000 H 235/55R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 103/000 Vv XL

205/50R 15 Barum Bravuris 3HM 086/000 v 235/55R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 103/000 Y XL

195/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 080/000 v 245/40 R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y

195/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 084/000 v XL 245/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Y XL ‘JLLD'UI U0 J'Lél —— ébs
195/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 088/000 v XL 215/55R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Vv XL OJéUg blhol \_JéU LJ"LQJ D'D'LLLO UQ_LQ_D Bravuris 3™ JLIQ' LLLW
195/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 v 225/40R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 092/000 Y XL J"ué \_Ji‘u_LLJ
195/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 H 225/45R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y XL

205/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 083/000 v 225/55R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Vv

205/45R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 083/000 Y 235/40R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y XL

205/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 Y 235/45R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Y XL

205/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 v 235/50R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 v

205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 v 245/40R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y XL

205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y 245/40R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y

205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 H 245/45R18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 096/000 Y

205/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 v XL 245/45R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100/000 Y XL

215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 v 255/35R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y XL

215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y 255/45R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 103/000 Y XL ;

215/55 R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000  H 255/55R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100/000 V XL .09 cioll gyl e aungl 9 240 wlug G482 AN
215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000  H XL 255/55R 18 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100000 Y XL s gloay U gla llaa 098 hila) ¢polanlg gusallpAallacy
215/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y X 25/35R19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 088/000 Y XL auwwgliga JUallaes sl ol o adaww (e 62Ul g A
25/50R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 092/000 Y 235/35R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y XL QU el Jnlgil Gullio)l I RSk et
225/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 v 235/50R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Vv

225/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 099/000 Y XL 235/55R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 105/000 Y XL

225/55R 16 Barum Bravuris 3HM 095/000 Y 245/35R19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y XL

205/40R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 084/000 Y XL 245/40R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 098/000 Y XL

205/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 088/000 Y XL 255/35R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 096/000 Y XL

205/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 089/000 v 255/40R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 100/000 Y XL

205/50R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 Y AL 255/50R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 107/000 Y XL

205/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 093/000 v XL 255/55R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 111/000 Vv XL

215/40R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 Y XL 275/45R 19 Barum Bravuris 3HM 108/000 Y XL

215/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y XL 255/35R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 097/000 Y XL

215/45R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 087/000 v 255/40R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 101/000 Y XL

215/50R 17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 091/000 Y 255/45 R 20 Barum Bravuris 3HM 101/000 Y i

215/50R 17 Baum Bravuris3HM 095000 Y XL 275/40R 20 BarumBravuris3HM  106/000 Y XL -0odl adnuwlll Lo 6 und aus wlsluio
215/55R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y 295/35R21 Barum Bravuris 3HM 107/000 Y XL Wlsliog dulio]l daidll go JolAloll adiodl g Bravuris 3™ jUn
205/45R17 Barum Bravuris 3HM 094/000 Y XL Jaoll Joha Wi Lin 6 pndllaud)l Standard Tyre
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Bravuris 4x4
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Good tyres. Good deal.



